B.—-1. 18

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS,

1882-83.

DISBURSEMENTS in respect of the CIVIL LIST—continued.

Brought forward
FIRST DIVISION—continued.

The Minister for Native Affairs,—

J. Brycs, 1 April, 1882, to 31 March, 1883
The Minister of Justice,—

T. Dick, 1 April to 10 October, 1882

. T. Conollv, 11 October, 1882 to 31 Mmch 1883

The mestel of Bducation,—

T. Dick, 1 April, 1882, to 31 March, 1883
The Commissioner of Customs,—

Sir John Hall, K.O.M.G., 1 April to 21 April, 1882

H. A. Atkmson 22 Apul 1882, to 31 March, 1883
The Commissioner of Stamp Duties,—

H. A. Atkinson, 1 April, 1882, to 31 March, 1883
The Minister of Mines,—

'W. Rolleston, 1 April, 1882, to 31 March, 1883

SECOND DIVISION.

NATIVE PURPOSES :—
Pensioners,—
Auckland

Wellington
Hawke’s Bay
Marlborough
Canterbury
Otago

Assessors’ salaries ...

Police, pay and clothing allovsance
Mail-carriers, office- keepers &e.
Food, clothing, passages, &c.

ESTABLISHMENT OF THE GGENERAL GOVERNMENT—confinued.

Taranaki -

£

591 8 0

2,647
190
331
150

15
26
60

8.

SNMOQOO O

d.

COOO0OOoOWm

£ s d.

6,802 10 0

1,250 0 O

591 8 O

3,419 19 5
1,416 10 3
2911 8
219 6 11

422 10 8

£ 8. d.
11,957 8 0

8,643 18 0

5,507 18 11

£26,109 4 11




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

