PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1882-83.

DISBURSEMENTS in respect of the CIVIL LIST—continued.

			£	8.	d.	£	s .	d.	£		d
Brought forward			•••		Ì	6,802	10	0	11,957	8	0
FIRST DIVISION—	continued.					•					
ESTABLISHMENT OF THE GENERAL G The Minister for Native Affairs,— J. Bryce, 1 April, 1882, to 31 M The Minister of Justice,— T. Dick, 1 April to 10 October, E. T. Conolly, 11 October, 1882	Iarch, 1883		 591	8	0	1,250	0	0			
The Minister of Education,—		· ···				591	8	0			
T. Dick, 1 April, 1882, to 31 Me The Commissioner of Customs,—	arch, 1883	•••	•••								
Sir John Hall, K.C.M.G., 1 April to 21 April, 1882 . H. A. Atkinson, 22 April, 1882, to 31 March, 1883											
The Commissioner of Stamp Duties,— H. A. Atkinson, 1 April, 1882, to 31 March, 1883			* ***								
The Minister of Mines,— W. Rolleston, 1 April, 1882, to 31 March, 1883						·			8,643 1		_
SECOND DIVIS	SION.								·		
NATIVE PURPOSES:— Pensioners,— Auckland Taranaki Wellington		100mg	2,647 190 331 150	0 10	5 0 0						
Hawko's Bay Marlborough Canterbury Otago			15 26 60	0 5	0 0 0	9.410	10	~			
Assessors' salaries Police, pay and clothing allowance					-			5 3 8 11			
Mail-carriers, office-keepers, &c. Food, clothing, passages, &c	***		•••			422	-	8	5,507 1	181	11